Articulating TV Wall Mount, VESA Wall Mount, Supports 26 to 65 inch/99lb/Flat/Curved TVs,
Retractable Low Profile Wall Mount TV Bracket, Adjustable Corner TV Wall Mount - TAA
Product ID: TV-WALL-MOUNT-65FS
This VESA TV Wall Mount supports TV displays from 26" to 65" and up to 99.2 lb (45kg). Robust steel and aluminum
frame for a long-lasting TV installation. The arm assembly provides smooth motion and retracts towards the wall for
low-profile configurations. In addition, the articulating TV wall mount features an array of adjustments for an ideal
viewing angle and supports VESA patterns from 200x200 to 400 x400.
Securely mount a flat or compatible curved-screen TV or digital signage for visitors, clients, and employees to view.
This TV wall mount is ideal for lobbies, boardrooms, and manufacturing facilities.
The lateral range of 3.1ft (95.6cm) is ideal for corner mounting, and the jointed arm folds on itself, creating a slim
profile from the wall of just 4.1in (10.5cm) for limited-space installations.
Mount the articulating TV wall mount to a single wood stud or a concrete wall using the included keyhole-style
mounting plate for quick and hassle-free installation. In addition, M4/5/6/8 screws of various lengths, matching
washers, and spacers enhance the TV mounting compatibility.
Supported VESA mounting patterns: 200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x200, 300x300, 400x200, 400x300, and
400x400.
Customize the viewing experience and comfort with these adjustment capabilities. The TV mount can rotate +90/-90
degrees at the wall mount assembly plate, as well as at both pivot points, while the VESA vertical bracket can be
tilted +15/-15 degrees.
The arm assembly extends up to 22.1in (56.2cm) from the wall to accommodate different viewing positions, including
corner mounting. Built-in cable management and a wall mount cover for an organized and visually appealing
installation.
This TAA corner TV mount is backed for five years, including free lifetime 24/5 multi-lingual technical assistance.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
Features
• PREMIUM 65" TV WALL MOUNT: Articulating wall mount TV bracket supports TVs up to 65 inches; VESA patterns
from 200x100 up to 400x400; Max weight capacity 99lb (45kg); Durable and sturdy frame with silver finish; For flat or
curved screen TVs
• VERSATILE: Adjustable corner TV wall mount features tilt & swivel torque adjustment for smooth positioning; VESA
wall mount features +/-90 swivel, +/-15 tilt, and double swivel arms; Low-profile TV mount allows for 4.13in from the
wall and up to 22.1in
• EASY INSTALLATION: This extendable TV wall mount ships assembled for quick deployment; Articulating TV wall
mount features integrated bubble level, mounting template, and wall plate with keyhole mounting for a swift
installation
• COMPATIBILITY: Single stud TV mount for compatible TVs from Samsung, Sony, Hisense, TCL, and LG, among
others; Compatible with most VESA patterns; Includes wood stud & concrete wall mounting hardware, spacers,
adjustment tools, and various-sized screws
• AESTHETIC DESIGN: Robust steel and aluminum construction with decorative covers to maintain a professional
look; Built-in cable management solution ideal for customer-facing applications; Retractable TV mount requires a
single wood stud for installation
Hardware
Warranty 5 Years
Wallmountable Yes
Cable Management Yes
Tools Included Yes
Articulating Yes
# of Displays Supported 1
Orientation Horizontal
Mounting Options Wall-Mount
Minimum Profile from Wall 4.1 in [105 mm]
VESA Hole Pattern(s) 200x100 mm
200x200 mm
200x300 mm
200x400 mm
300x200 mm
300x300 mm
400x200 mm
400x300 mm
400x400 mm
Performance
General Specifications Minimum Distance to Wall: 4.1 in (10.5 cm)
Maximum Distance to Wall: 23.1 in (56.2 cm)
Weight Capacity (Per
Display)
99.2 lb [45 kg]
Minimum Display Size 26in
Maximum Display Size 65"
Fits Curved Display Yes
Fits UltraWide Displays Yes
Video Wall No
Height Adjustment No
Minimum Arm Extension 4.1 in [105 mm]
Maximum Arm Extension 22.1 in [562 mm]
Display Tilt + 15 / - 15
Display Swivel 180
Display Rotation +90 / - 90
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black & Silver
Construction Material Aluminum and Steel
Product Length 17.7 in [45.0 cm]
Product Width 19.7 in [50.0 cm]
Product Height 4.1 in [10.5 cm]
Weight of Product 17.1 lb [7.8 kg]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 18.4 in [46.8 cm]
Package Width 24.0 in [60.9 cm]
Package Height 5.9 in [15.0 cm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
21.3 lb [9.7 kg]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - TV Wall-Mount Assembly
2 - Vertical Brackets
1 - 6 mm Hex Key
2 - Vertical Bracket Screws
8 - Concrete Anchors
8 - Wall Mounting Screws
4 - M4 x 12 mm Screws
4 - M4 x 18 mm Screws
4 - M5 x 12 mm Screws
4 - M6 x 12 mm Screws
4 - M6 x 18 mm Screws
4 - M8 x 12 mm Screws
4 - M8 x 18 mm Screws
4 - Flat Washers
1 - Mounting Template
1 - User Manual
4 - M8 x 25mm Screws
Warranty
Information
Warranty 5 Years
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.